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33461 นางสาวกัญญาพัชร  ทองเกตุแกว  1 3.5 3.5 0 1.5 2.5 3 4 3 1.5 4 3.5 3 1 1 2 1.5  16.5  13.5 2.12   0.00 3 ผ0 1.5
33462 นางสาวกาญจนา  แจมสุวรรณ  2 3.5 3.5 1 2.5 3.5 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3 1 1 4 2.5 1  16.5  14.5 2.21   0.00 3 ผ0 2
33497 นางสาวสชุาดา  คําปน  3 3 3 2.5 4 1.5 3.5 3.5 3 1 3 3.5 4 4 3 2.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.54   0.00 3 ผ1 1
33514 นางสาวชญาดา  เชิดชู  4 4 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  16.5  16.5 3.77   0.00 3 ผ4 4
33527 นางสาวปริฉัตร  เสนีรัตน  5 1 3 0 1 3 1.5 3 1.5 2 3 3 1 1 4 3 1  16.5  13.5 1.66   0.00 3 ผ0 1
33533 นางสาวปยะพัชร  เปลี่ยนศิลาทอง  6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.89   0.00 3 ผ4 3.5
33538 นางสาวรุงนภา  ชุมชูจันทร  7 4 3.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3  16.5  16.5 3.69   0.00 3 ผ4 4 4
33569 นางสาวนภสัสร  ศรีนวล  8 4 3.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผ3 2.5
33582 นางสาววรรณภา  นุชแดง  9 4 3.5 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 1 4 2.5 2  16.5  14.5 2.51   0.00 3 ผ0 1.5
33598 นางสาวกาญจนา  แตงออน 10 4 4 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4  16.5  16.5 3.78   0.00 3 ผ4 4 4
33607 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  ยังใหผล 11 4 4 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 2  16.5  16.5 3.24   0.00 3 ผ3.5 3 3
33608 นางสาวณัทภาดา  ประชุมพันธุ 12 4 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  16.5  16.5 3.89   0.00 3 ผ4 4 4
33621 นางสาวพิชญาพร  ทิพรัตน 14 3.5 3 2 2 3.5 3.5 3 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 2.5 3 3  16.5  16.5 3.27   0.00 3 ผ4 4 4
33639 นางสาวสดุาทิพย  สกุลมโนทิพ 15 4 4 2.5 2.5 4 3 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 3 2 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.25   0.00 3 ผ4 3.5 2.5
33652 นางสาวฐิติมา  นาคภกัดี 16 4 3 1 4 3.5 2 3 3 2.5 4 4 4 1 2.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.78   0.00 3 ผ4 2.5 2.5
33654 นางสาวณัฏฐณิชา  เจริญธรรม 17 3.5 3.5 1 2.5 3.5 3 2 3.5 3 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 2  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผ3.5 3.5 2.5
33655 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  เรืองฤทธิ์ 18 4 3 1 4 3.5 2 3 3.5 3 4 3.5 2.5 3 2.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผ4 3 2.5
33656 นางสาวธัญญลักษณ  หนูอุดม 19 4 3 1 4 3.5 2 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 2.5 2  16.5  16.5 3.00   0.00 3 ผ3 2.5
33657 นางสาวธัญพิชชา  ยิ้มเจริญ 20 4 3 2 3.5 3.5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผ4 4 3
33661 นางสาวนาราภัทร  สายคํากอง 21 4 3.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 3.5 2.5 3  16.5  16.5 3.24   0.00 3 ผ4 4 3
33665 นางสาวพลอยพัชชา  แซพู 22 4 3 1.5 3 3.5 2.5 3 2.5 3 4 4 4 3 4 2.5 2  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผ3 2.5
33667 นางสาวพิมพพลอย  เปลี่ยนศิลาทอง 23 4 3 1 2.5 3.5 2 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 2.5 2.5 1  16.5  16.5 2.57   0.00 3 ผ3 2 1.5
33669 นางสาวภทัรทิรา  ทองนอย 24 4 4 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 3  16.5  16.5 3.77   0.00 3 ผ4 4
33678 นางสาวศุภสิรา  ทองประชุม 26 4 3 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 1.5 2 2  16.5  16.5 3.13   0.00 3 ผ4 4 3
33680 นางสาวสริิพร  แยมศิลา 27 4 3.5 2 2 3.5 2.5 3 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 1.5 3 1.5  16.5  16.5 3.15   0.00 3 ผ4 4 4
33688 นางสาวอาทิตยา  สุนทรประเวศ 28 4 3 1.5 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 3 2 2  16.5  16.5 3.09   0.00 3 ผ4 3.5 2.5
33740 นางสาวกชามาศ  ชาเขียว 29 4 3 1 2.5 3.5 2 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 2  16.5  16.5 3.00   0.00 3 ผ4 3 3.5
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33752 นางสาวธนพร  นิยม 30 4 3 2 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.53   0.00 3 ผ4 4 4
33771 นางสาวศศปิระภา  บุญสาหราย 31 4 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 2 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 3 2.5 2  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผ4 3 2.5
33776 นางสาวสธุดิา  ละสุวรรณ 32 4 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 3  16.5  16.5 3.48   0.00 3 ผ4 4 4
33779 นางสาวหทัยภทัร  กุลไชย 33 3.5 3 1.5 2.5 4 1.5 2.5 3 2 3.5 4 4 3 4 2.5 2  16.5  16.5 2.50   0.00 3 ผ1.5 1
33795 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  โพธิ์ทอง 34 3.5 3 2 2 3.5 2 3.5 4 3 4 4 4 3.5 4 2.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.72   0.00 3 ผ2 1.5
33799 นางสาวธมลวรรณ  ทองรัสมี 35 4 3.5 1 4 3.5 3.5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 2  16.5  16.5 3.13   0.00 3 ผ3 2.5
33807 นางสาวเบญจมาส  จันดี 36 3.5 3.5 1.5 2.5 3.5 2 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 1.5 4 2.5 2  16.5  16.5 2.63   0.00 3 ผ1.5 1.5
33815 นางสาวพิมพณดา  สิงหประเสริฐ 37 3 3 1 1 3.5 2 3.5 2.5 2 4 4 4 3 4 2.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.42   0.00 3 ผ2 1
33831 นางสาวกชพร  บุญประสิทธิ์ 38 4 3 1 3 3.5 2.5 3 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 2.5 1.5  16.5  16.5 2.87   0.00 3 ผ3 1.5
33861 นางสาวพิชานันท  ปญญาเลศิ 39 3.5 3 1 3.5 3.5 2 2 3 2 3.5 4 4 1.5 4 3 1  16.5  14.5 2.27   0.00 3 ผ0 1
35714 นางสาวจุรีพร  เกิดสมบุญ 40 3.5 3 2 3.5 3.5 3 3 3 2.5 4 4 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 3  16.5  16.5 3.30   0.00 3 ผ4 4
35716 นางสาวชลธิชา  ไชยธงรัตน 42 4 3 1 4 3.5 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 2.5 4 3 3.5  16.5  16.5 3.33   0.00 3 ผ4 3.5
35717 นางสาวนิศาชล  ภูจันทึก 43 3.5 3 1 3.5 3.5 1.5 3 3 3 4 3.5 4 2.5 4 3 3.5  16.5  16.5 2.89   0.00 3 ผ2.5 2.5
35718 นางสาวเนตรนภา  อิสสะอาด 44 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  16.5  16.5 3.69   0.00 3 ผ4 4 3.5
35719 นางสาวเสาวลักษณ  ศรีสวัสด์ิ 45 4 3 2 4 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  16.5  16.5 3.60   0.00 3 ผ4 4 4
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33461 นางสาวกัญญาพัชร  ทองเกตุแกว  1 ผ  16.5  13.5 2.12   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33462 นางสาวกาญจนา  แจมสุวรรณ  2 ผ  16.5  14.5 2.21   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33497 นางสาวสชุาดา  คําปน  3 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.54   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33514 นางสาวชญาดา  เชิดชู  4 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.77   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33527 นางสาวปริฉัตร  เสนีรัตน  5 ผ  16.5  13.5 1.66   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33533 นางสาวปยะพัชร  เปลี่ยนศิลาทอง  6 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.89   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33538 นางสาวรุงนภา  ชุมชูจันทร  7 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.69   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33569 นางสาวนภสัสร  ศรีนวล  8 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33582 นางสาววรรณภา  นุชแดง  9 ผ  16.5  14.5 2.51   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33598 นางสาวกาญจนา  แตงออน 10 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.78   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33607 นางสาวณัฐธิดา  ยังใหผล 11 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.24   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33608 นางสาวณัทภาดา  ประชุมพันธุ 12 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.89   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33621 นางสาวพิชญาพร  ทิพรัตน 14 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.27   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33639 นางสาวสดุาทิพย  สกุลมโนทิพ 15 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.25   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33652 นางสาวฐิติมา  นาคภกัดี 16 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.78   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33654 นางสาวณัฏฐณิชา  เจริญธรรม 17 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33655 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  เรืองฤทธิ์ 18 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33656 นางสาวธัญญลักษณ  หนูอุดม 19 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.00   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33657 นางสาวธัญพิชชา  ยิ้มเจริญ 20 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.31   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33661 นางสาวนาราภัทร  สายคํากอง 21 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.24   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33665 นางสาวพลอยพัชชา  แซพู 22 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.96   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33667 นางสาวพิมพพลอย  เปลี่ยนศิลาทอง 23 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.57   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33669 นางสาวภทัรทิรา  ทองนอย 24 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.77   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33678 นางสาวศุภสิรา  ทองประชุม 26 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.13   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33680 นางสาวสริิพร  แยมศิลา 27 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.15   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33688 นางสาวอาทิตยา  สุนทรประเวศ 28 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.09   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33740 นางสาวกชามาศ  ชาเขียว 29 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.00   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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33752 นางสาวธนพร  นิยม 30 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.53   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33771 นางสาวศศปิระภา  บุญสาหราย 31 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.95   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33776 นางสาวสธุดิา  ละสุวรรณ 32 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.48   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33779 นางสาวหทัยภทัร  กุลไชย 33 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.50   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33795 นางสาวณัฐณิชา  โพธิ์ทอง 34 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.72   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33799 นางสาวธมลวรรณ  ทองรัสมี 35 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.13   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33807 นางสาวเบญจมาส  จันดี 36 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.63   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33815 นางสาวพิมพณดา  สิงหประเสริฐ 37 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.42   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33831 นางสาวกชพร  บุญประสิทธิ์ 38 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.87   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
33861 นางสาวพิชานันท  ปญญาเลศิ 39 ผ  16.5  14.5 2.27   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35714 นางสาวจุรีพร  เกิดสมบุญ 40 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.30   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35716 นางสาวชลธิชา  ไชยธงรัตน 42 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.33   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35717 นางสาวนิศาชล  ภูจันทึก 43 ผ  16.5  16.5 2.89   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35718 นางสาวเนตรนภา  อิสสะอาด 44 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.69   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
35719 นางสาวเสาวลักษณ  ศรีสวัสด์ิ 45 ผ  16.5  16.5 3.60   0.00 3 ผผ ผ
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